
16 – 17 listopada

2024-2025

1

Doradztwo Kariery w Praktyce

sobota  9.00 – 16.15 

niedziela  9.00 – 16.15

3

5

1 – 2 marca

25 – 26 stycznia

15 – 16 lutego

22 – 23 marca

12 – 13 kwietnia

10 – 11 maja

2

67

6

8

9

11 – 12 stycznia

30 listopada – 1 grudnia

14 – 15 grudnia

kontakt: 22 234 70 89, doradztwokariery@biznes.edu.pl

4

24 – 25 maja

10
11

Career Advisory w organizacji

CV & LinkedIn

Poruszanie się po rynku pracy


